market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.: 8	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by M Date of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: (8 10 2 Mobile No: 96	data. He/She has been authorized to ber project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 22 10 to 22 10 20 73984647 Address: This Authority Coolier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	on Leading on the color of the	notes and the second of the se
noralisacio, tebrolimos ((Card H	(Card Holder's Signature)			
name - Pricacy vo Visite	ar des become yes	Assignment letter	metallicance to took		social so
Freelancer Name Sand House Address Sr. n. Gagangiri Ambegaon pune.	0.2012,	Job No: 2024 1062 Job Title: Marcelo-Isp Fieldwork Location: Pune.	Pune. Date: 18/10/2		
letail at the project briefir	ng which you had a the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunded on. Segment - Center	er, on the terms and		
Capi Pharma- (Pune)					Manda
the flating Hericage, in	Tayle Big Status Le	County and here warmer quantities to transition y	tragonible for un	alad so ton	Constrary size
nat data collected in the descommunicated at the abssignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are frommanent/temporary empithout showing any reason	the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Compathereof.	and end on	plete quantity and of nould be always in a sult in non-accepta apployment but men y other person, and any reserves its rig	lata be sync active and C nce and ma rely an assi I that no re ht to termin	ed on daily basis s GPS be captured livery to rejection of the gnment to you as equest from you for ate your assignment
Date: 8 1	0 24	interview reducing expelitive marking and quality of our bound? The that is confined for over home	kanguna basahirr giftermuunisch c aaradus maal ka	इस्तात वस्त क संदु में हैं का स्वाइन का स्वर्ध	
third that there are no cas	in want further con	Signed in the presence of 1) Witness Name:			ng Das
Name of signee:	indeep t	Cont	act number: 8	All Control	
ignature:	w	minimisellat pro- norserven de transcis no	ess Name:		
			act number:	A STATE OF	intota sa sastin
		Cian	ature:		

From Name of the Freelancer: - Sand Address: - Sr. no 2012, Gag Mobile No: - 9673 98464	eep kho angiri Col		-			THE RESIDENCE OF STREET	, 63,50° c. 6°			
medy, the details as starce in Supported by rise for my free	CONTROL SERVICE SERVICES	BI	using th	babsel	ave peen up	d remules, value	invoice Quar			
Customer's Name & Address	ar ye or retreet	due ni sit	For C	ommer	ial Use:	arry matake	Company for Payment Ou			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No- Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Swee PAN No.: AAECM5086D	STORTEGE STORY	THE PARTY OF THE P								
Toward	s my Charges	/Feesaga	inst Ass	ignmer	t/sstated be	elow:	ser radiculari			
Job No: 20241062	or Or	iginal As Iumber a	signme	nt Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble				
Job Title: Marcelo - Is	SP	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW								
Fieldwork Locations: Pun										
Fees for Assignment				Rate		Amount				
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	Quantity R			Amoun				
1- Briefing charges										
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				-			130000			
3- Main interview -				1		500 -				
4- Main interview-			man	manday 500 F						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others									
Other Fees/Charges		-		-	and the same of					
Supervision Charges	000			-			-			
Executive Name: Ritupa	CALL STREET, S				Ritugar	a Day				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: 11) × 1	211			mogar	9 10				
Totals	Job No.	Amount:-								
A) Fees for Assignemt	7-5-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-	TERRET PERSON			500 H					
D) C and dian Changes	2019 1002	2024 1062 Amount:-								
B) Supervision Charges		Consul :			w Not Down					
6. 11					r Net Paym	ent				
Rupees in Words: Five H	undred		Ont-							
Summary										
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection S	tity Synched/ ubmitted	Quantity Re	CURRENT AGENTS C. L.	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices			
Loshier brown bow	U	01	1		01	-	01			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: DZH Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sa Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 86 E&OE	ndeep kha	sre.		Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and co ne: Bank of BAR BOV 2	Baroda			
Thom D.			ig D	cs	Bill R	Bill Received On:				
(Signature & Date)	The state of the s	Approved by with date			Bill C	Bill Checked & Cleared On:				